
4
5

2
5

1
2

0
5

1
8

1
0

1
8

1
0

4520 2715 905 2715 5730

4
5

2
5

3
6

2
0

3
6

2
0

3
6

2
0

9
0

5

2710 1810 4525 4525 3015

9
3

5
0

16585

4
2

2
5

3
6

2
0

7
8

4
5

1
7

1
9

5

dining kitchen

living room

 terrace

salon
toilet

entrance

office

storage garden

N

1F�PLAN��s=1:150

outdoor storage

storage



4525 3620905

1
8

1
0

2
7

1
5

9
0

5
2

7
1

5

2
7

1
5

5
4

3
0

3
6

2
0

1810 3620

9050

8
1

4
5

9
0

5
01

0
8

6
0

study room2

shower room

toilet

storage

N

2F�PLAN��s=1:150

lounge

study room1



6
0

0
3

3
2

0
3

0
1

0
1

3
3

0

8
2

6
0

▼concrete slab（GL+200）

study room1

office
dining kitchen

shower
room

 terrace
garden

▼highest level (GL+8260)

SECTION��s=1:150

▲GL±0

▼1FL（GL+600）

▼2FL（GL+3920）

▼eaves�hight（GL+6930）

lounge


